Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No site bills		Date - site bills 1910fo				of a					
register	-	190	Register				19/8/21				
Company Name:		GUR.C	Site:				Inreplin				
Name of Contractor Gasanthin Constitution											
Nature of work (in hy. (in the let)											
Work done	k done From Da			te 05/1/21 To				17/21			
Sl. Villa/Flat/block No.	Villa/Flat/block no. Qt		Rate		Units Amo		mt	Contractors bill no			
1. best Side Con	sest Side Confind.		25/-		54 6		4400-10				
2. poly monerale?	, ,			ļ							
3. platjule	-										
4. selfide Inner.	mal	2576.00	27		SN- 65		552.10				
5. Catplasty N	1-										
6. bearn Estery	lyGir.	_ 368 N	25	f-			.00. 10 ,				
7. Conful MC	Confillation		8 25-		sy 15		225-N				
8. By plantitude					'	ļ					
9. palty we	can	130-50			RH	2	2)8.00				
10. / *)			· 	,		ļ /	/				
11. Total:						160					
Bill required	ES □ NO.										
Measurement & estimate sheet:	1										
PO/WO no.	1,140040			PO/WO date:			☐ Not enclosed				
	Į.										
Remarks:							····				
200 Control of the Co			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
and the state of t						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
•			····								
	•			<u> </u>		T.	:m====================================				
Approved by Project Manager			Approved by Design Team				Approved by M.D.				
Date: 19821	ate: 19821			Date:				Date:			
Sign: Jug		Sign:	Sign:				Sign:				

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

ESTIMATE SHEE	T						
Topic:	Compound wall	beam&column's plastering work			Prepared by:		
company:	Gvrc				Date:	18-Aug-21	
Project:	Innopolis						
Contractor Name:	Vasanthi constr	uctions					······································
S.No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total
1	Compound wall	beam&column's plastering work					
		west side compound wall inner side 1st coat plastering work.	2576.00	sft	25.00	64400.00	
	"	west side compound wall inner 2nd coat plastering work.	2576.00	sft	27.00	69552.00	
		west side compound wall beam1st coat plastering work.	368.00	sft	25.00	9200.00	
		compound wall column's (9"x9")	609.00	sft	25.00	15225.00	
		compound wall column's patty work	130.50	Rft	17.00	2218.50	
							160595.50
				•	Total Amoun	160595.50	
	Amount in wo	ds: One lakh sixty thousand five hundrad and ninty five on	ıly				

MEASUREMENT	SHEET				T	T		1	
Topic:	Compound v	wall,beam&column's plastering work			 		Prepared by:		sobhanbabu
company:	Gvrc		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			Date:		
Project:	Innopolis	,				 	Date.		18-Aug-21
Contractor Name:	Vasanthi cor	nstructions							
			A	В	С				
S.No	Item Head		Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units	Total Heat
1	Compound v	vall,beam&column's plastering work			3			- Cinco	Total Heat
		west side compound wall inner side 1st coat plastering work.	368.00	1.00	7.00	1	2576.00	sft	
		west side compound wall inner 2nd coat plastering work.	368.00	1.00	7.00	1	2576.00	sft	
		west side compound wall beam1st coat plastering work.	368.00	1.00	1.00	1	368.00	sft	
		compound wall column's (9"x9")	1.50	1.00	7.00	58	609.00	sft	<u> </u>
		compound wall column's patty work	2.25	1.00	1.00	58	130,50	Rft	
								- 111	
							 	, ,	